Unit 47 City Business Park Belfast, Belfast, BT17 9HU
Office: +442895085002 | Sales: +442896005404 | Jeremy: 07768481160 | Ron: 07912608654

Audi A7 3.0 TDI S Line 5dr Multitronic [5 Seat]
| 2013

** DEAL DONE SORRY **

** SOLD SOLD SOLD **

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, ABS, Anti theft system, Audi drive
select, Audi music interface, Auto dimming rear view mirror with
light and rain sensors, Auxiliary input socket, Black cloth
headlining, Body coloured bumpers, Body coloured door mirrors,
Colour driver's information system display, DAB digital radio
module, Diesel particulate filter, Door sills with aluminium inlays,
Driver airbag, Electrically adjustable front seats - driver seat with
memory, Electric front windows, ESP, Front centre armrest, Front
head restraints, Front side airbags with curtain airbags, Front
sports seats including electric lumbar support, Headlight
washers, High gloss pack - A7, Hill hold assist, Immobiliser, Isofix
front passenger and rear seat preparation, LED daytime running
lights, LED interior light pack - A7, Locking wheel bolts, MMI
radio plus with CD player, PAS, Passenger airbag, Passenger
airbag deactivate switch, Power boot opening and closing,
Preparation for tracking system, Rear electric windows, Rear
headrests, Remote central locking, Remote electric boot
opening/closing, Service indicator, S Line body styling, Space
saver spare wheel, Split folding rear seat, Tool kit, Tyre pressure
monitoring system, Warning triangle

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

£7,995

112500

Diesel
Semi-Automatic
Silver

2967

135

E (£195 p/a)

Hatchback

33E

EA13YHR
4969mm
1911mm
1420mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 535L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

2305KG
610KG

47.9MPG

60.1MPG

55.4MPG

65L
8 SPEED
146MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 7.4s

Engine Power BHP:

201.2BHP



