

Unit 47 City Business Park Belfast, Belfast, BT17 9HU

Office: +442895085002 | Sales: +442896005404 | Jeremy: 07768481160 | Ron: 07912608654

## Audi A7 3.0 TDI S Line 5dr Multitronic [5 Seat] | 2013

\*\* DEAL DONE SORRY \*\*







\*\* SOLD SOLD SOLD \*\*

## **Vehicle Features**

3x3 point rear seatbelts, ABS, Anti theft system, Audi drive select, Audi music interface, Auto dimming rear view mirror with light and rain sensors, Auxiliary input socket, Black cloth headlining, Body coloured bumpers, Body coloured door mirrors, Colour driver's information system display, DAB digital radio module, Diesel particulate filter, Door sills with aluminium inlays, Driver airbag, Electrically adjustable front seats - driver seat with memory, Electric front windows, ESP, Front centre armrest, Front head restraints, Front side airbags with curtain airbags, Front sports seats including electric lumbar support, Headlight washers, High gloss pack - A7, Hill hold assist, Immobiliser, Isofix front passenger and rear seat preparation, LED daytime running lights, LED interior light pack - A7, Locking wheel bolts, MMI radio plus with CD player, PAS, Passenger airbag, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Power boot opening and closing, Preparation for tracking system, Rear electric windows, Rear headrests, Remote central locking, Remote electric boot opening/closing, Service indicator, S Line body styling, Space saver spare wheel, Split folding rear seat, Tool kit, Tyre pressure monitoring system, Warning triangle

£7,995

Miles:	112500
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Semi-Automatic
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	2967
CO2 Emission:	135
Tax Band:	E (£195 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	33E
Reg:	EA13YHR

## **Technical Specs**

## **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	4969mm
Width:	1911mm
Height:	1420mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	535L
Gross Weight:	2305KG
Max. Loading Weight:	610KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	47.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	60.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	55.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	65L
Number Of Gears:	8 SPEED
Top Speed:	146MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	7.4s
Engine Power BHP:	201.2BHP